www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Let's Walk the Talk
lwtt19@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty

50
100
50
100
1
1
50

100

Service

MID PROFILE TWILL CAP. C130
MID PROFILE TWILL CAP. C130
EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007
EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007
50-Notepads

50-Coffee Mug with imprint

Hoodies - Gilldan 1850 with 2 color 1
location print

Hoddies - Gilldan 1850 with 2 color 1
location print

50- Pens Donner Pen
100-Pens Donner Pen

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$11.00 0%
$9.00 0%
$18.00 0%
$17.00 0%
$375.00 0%
$375.00 0%
$32.55 0%
$30.55 0%
$220.00 0%
$320.00 0.00%

Sub Total

GST

#775979693

Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1187

July 16, 2019
$10,523.63

Sub Total

$550.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,700.00
$375.00
$375.00
$1,627.50

$3,055.00

$220.00
$320.00

$10,022.50
$501.13

$10,523.63

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

