

## From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph:	587-323-PEAR	(7327)
гн.	307-323-FLAN	(1321)

## To:

Let's Walk the Talk lwtt19@gmail.com

Total	\$10,523.63
Quote Date	July 16, 2019
Quote Number	1187

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
50	MID PROFILE TWILL CAP. C130	\$11.00	0%	\$550.00
100	MID PROFILE TWILL CAP. C130	\$9.00	0%	\$900.00
50	EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007	\$18.00	0%	\$900.00
100	EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007	\$17.00	0%	\$1,700.00
1	50-Notepads	\$375.00	0%	\$375.00
1	50-Coffee Mug with imprint	\$375.00	0%	\$375.00
50	Hoodies - Gilldan 1850 with 2 color 1 location print	\$32.55	0%	\$1,627.50
100	Hoddies - Gilldan 1850 with 2 color 1 location print	\$30.55	0%	\$3,055.00
1	50- Pens Donner Pen	\$220.00	0%	\$220.00
1	100-Pens Donner Pen	\$320.00	0.00%	\$320.00

Total	\$10,523.63
GST #775979693	\$501.13
Sub Total	\$10,022.50



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.